
Vendor Name Contact Person Phone Number Email Address Website License Number PWCR Number Classifications Notes  

Bourdreau Pipeline Corporation Vanessa Villagrana 951-493-6780 contracts@boudreaupipeline.com
463 N. Smith Avenue, Corona, 
CA 92878 Boudreau Pipeline

791842 1000003803 A, C34, C36, C10

California Compaction Corporation Ryan Husbands 661-618-9799 ryan@cacompation.com
42851 Sierra Highway, 
Lancaster, CA 93534 California Compaction Corporation |

822298 1000009265 A 

C.P. Construction Co., Inc. Charles Michael Pfister 909-981-1091 mikep@cpconst.com
105 N. Loma Place, Upland, CA 
91786 304795 1000005741 A, C12, C34, C42

Downing Construction, Inc. Kevin Ellis 909-797-7444 kevin@downingconstructioninc.com
32194 Outer Highway 10 South, 
Redlands, CA 92373 Downing Construction, Inc. 842048 1000003519 A

El-Co Contractors, Inc. Stacey Evans 909-887-2610 elco_contractors@verizon.net
1995 Nolan Street, San 
Bernardino, CA 92407 317093 1000002706 A, C12, C34, C42, C61, D35

Ferreira Costal Construction Co. Marla Gibbins 909-606-5900 mgibbins@ferreiraconstruction.com

10370 Commerce Center Drive, 
Suite B200, Rancho Cucamonga, 
CA 91730

https://ferreiraconstruction.com/our-
regions/west-coast/ 985180 1000001634 A, C10, C13

Filanc Jim Roessling 760-941-7130 jroessling@filanc.com
740 N. Andreasen Drive, 
Escondido, CA 92029 https://www.filanc.com/ 134877 1000001631 A, B, C10

G&A Nelos Construction, Inc. Nezar Alsmadi 714-423-3844 operations@ganelos.com
16738 Lakeshore Drive, #H275, 
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530 https://ganelos.com/ 1078513 1000818376 A

JPI Development Maricza Baltazar 951-973-7680 estimagting@jpidevelopment.com
41205 Golden Gate Circle, 
Murrieta 92562 Home | JPI Development Group, Inc. 778930 1000000801 A,B,C2, C8, C16, C34, C36

Kana Pipeline, Inc. Jennifer Yamada 714-986-1400 X201 jyamada@kanapipeline.com
12620 Magnolia Avenue, 
Riverside, CA 92503 https://www.kanadg.com/ 1085445 1000855935 A, HAZ

Kana Development Group, Inc. Jennifer Yamada 714-986-1400 X201 jyamada@kanapipeline.com
12621 Magnolia Avenue, 
Riverside, CA 92503 https://www.kanadg.com/ 1085445 1000855935 A, HAZ

MCC Pipeline, Inc. Vincent Munoz 909-795-9300 danielle@mccpipeline.com
33562 Yucaipa Blvd. , #4-325, 
Yucaipa, CA 92399 https://www.mccpipeline.com/ 993248 1000012208 A, C34

MCZ Construction, Inc Robert Arthur 909-794-4700 mczconstruction@hotmail.com
12223 16th Street, Yucaipa, CA  
92399 860634 100004791 A

Merlin Johnson Construction, Inc. Jake Johnson 909-794-7702 jake@mjci.us
1215 Sapphire Avenue, Mentone, 
CA 92359 467306 1000000623 A

Murrieta Development Company, Inc. Dustin Stites 951-719-1680 dustin@murrietadevelopment.com
42540 Rio Nedo Road, 
Temecula, CA 92590 https://dmddevelopment.com/ 558592 1000007616 A, C34

MKP Construction Inc. Aaron M. Pfister 909-815-6821 aaronp@mkpconstruction.com
14630 Aliso Drive, Fontana, CA 
92337 801787 1000006218 A, C12, C34, C42

Norstar Plumbing & Engineering, Inc. Sue Plummer 909-481-9488 sue@norstarpipeline.com
8780 19th Street, #310, Alta 
Loma, CA 91737 https://www.norstarpipeline.com/ 633471 1000001686 A, C36

Paulus Engineering, Inc. Rory Campbell 714-632-3975 campbell@paulusengineering.com
2871 E. Coronado Street, 
Anaheim, CA 92806 https://www.paulusgroup.com/ 724114 1000000540 A

T.E. Roberts, Inc. Timothy Roberts 714-669-0072 troberts@teroberts.com
17771 Mitchell North, Irvine, CA 
92614 https://www.terobertsinc.com/ 603008 1000000280 A, C34

Kirtley Construction, Inc. DBA TK Construction David King 909-473-8739 tntkirtley@msn.com
740 W. 40th Street, San 
Bernardino, CA 92407 811801 1000002924 A, C34

WEKA, Inc. Jared Himle 909-425-8700 wekainc@gmail.com
236 W. Orange Show Road, Suite 
114, San Bernardino, CA 92408 670100 1000003472 C
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